Edgewood-Colesburg CSD Fee Schedule	2019-2020
Registration Fee-Grades JK-6	\$85
Registration Fee-Grades 7-12	\$100
Preschool Tuition (monthly)	\$175
Instrument Rental	\$50 (plus \$50 deposit)
Percussion Rental	\$25 (plus \$25 deposit)
Lunch-Grades PK-6	\$2.40
Lunch-Grades 7-12	\$2.60
Lunch-Adults	\$3.75
Breakfast-Grades PK-12	\$1.60
Breakfast-Adults	\$2.10
Preschool Snack Milk	\$.30
Student (Grades PK-12) Activity Pass~ good for all events excluding district and regional tournaments	\$65
Adult Activity Pass~ good for all events excluding district and regional tournaments	\$85
Laptop -Optional one-time refundable deposit which allows student to take laptop off school premises (Grades 7-12) **If you paid previously, you do not pay again.	\$75 per student